Torneio Regional de Velocidade
Lagos, 21- - 22-1-2017

Prova 23
22-01-2017 - 9:40

Femin., 100m Estilos

Juvenis
Startlist

Pista Nome
Série 1de 2

2 Alice Vieira, LUZ

3 Vera Lucia, GUERREIRO

4 Beatriz Sousa, VALENTE

5 Raquel Ferreira, AFONSO
6 Rebeca Correia, FRANCIS
7 Leila Rosa, WATSON

Série 2de 2

Ana Cabral, SILVA

Catarina Vitorino, SANTOS
Patricia Abreu, SEONG
Elisa Sauval, GONCALVES
Maria Crista, JESUS

Melissa Sousa, VILARINHO
Clara Carvalho, RODRIGUES
Beatriz Silva, MARTINS

O~NOOOTA,WNPE

Ano Catg Clube

02 Jw Lagoa AC

03 Jw Natacao de Lagos

03 Jw Natacao de Olhao

02 Jw Nautico do Guadiana

03 Jw Lagoa AC

03 Jw Lagoa AC

03 Jw Futebol Clube de Ferreiras
02 Jw Louletano / Loule Concelho
03 Jw Louletano / Loule Concelho
02 Jw Natacao de Olhao

03 Jw Louletano / Loule Concelho
03 Jw Futebol Clube de Ferreiras
02 Jw Tavira Natacao

02 Jw Portinado

Tp inscricdo

1:32.36
1:26.06
1:21.73
1:23.66
1:32.21
1:35.11

1:19.65
1:17.69
1:17.14
1:15.58
1:16.50
1:17.39
1:19.38
1:21.12

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46751

Registered to Associacédo de Natacédo do Algarve
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